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Aug 02 (665 ac growth), 665 ac total
Aug 03 (158 ac growth), 823 ac total
Aug 04 (112 ac growth), 935 ac total
Aug 05 (259 ac growth), 1,194 ac total
Aug 06 (75 ac growth), 1,269 ac total
Aug 07 (65 ac growth), 1,334 ac total
Aug 08 (104 ac growth), 1,438 ac total
Aug 09 (116 ac growth), 1,554 ac total
Aug 10 (214 ac growth), 1,768 ac total

Aug 11 (189 ac growth), 1,958 ac total
Aug 12 (158 ac growth), 2,115 ac total
Aug 13 (170 ac growth), 2,286 ac total
Aug 14 (100 ac growth), 2,386 ac total
Aug 15 (211 ac growth), 2,597 ac total
Aug 16 (648 ac growth), 3,246 ac total
Aug 17 (675 ac growth), 3,920 ac total
Aug 18 (3716 ac growth), 7,636 ac total
Aug 19 (3529 ac growth), 11,165 ac total

Aug 20 (2536 ac growth), 13,700 ac total
Aug 21 (4433 ac growth), 18,133 ac total
Aug 22 (1564 ac growth), 19,697 ac total
Aug 23 (1872 ac growth), 21,569 ac total
Aug 24 (1764 ac growth), 23,333 ac total
Aug 25 (2405 ac growth), 25,738 ac total
Aug 26 (1623 ac growth), 27,361 ac total
Aug 27 (2141 ac growth), 29,502 ac total
Aug 28 (2199 ac growth), 31,701 ac total

Aug 29 (4665 ac growth), 36,366 ac total
Aug 31 (8573 ac growth), 44,939 ac total
Sep 01 (3756 ac growth), 48,694 ac total
Sep 02 (2562 ac growth), 51,257 ac total
Sep 03 (1619 ac growth), 52,876 ac total
Sep 04 (1466 ac growth), 54,342 ac total
Sep 05 (2656 ac growth), 56,998 ac total
Sep 06 (2015 ac growth), 59,013 ac total
Sep 08 (9795 ac growth), 68,808 ac total

Sep 08 (899 ac growth), 69,707 ac total
Sep 09 (1599 ac growth), 71,306 ac total
Sep 11 (1802 ac growth), 73,107 ac total
Sep 11 (945 ac growth), 74,052 ac total
Sep 12 (1842 ac growth), 75,895 ac total
Sep 13 (1331 ac growth), 77,226 ac total
Sep 14 (1586 ac growth), 78,812 ac total
Sep 15 (1799 ac growth), 80,611 ac total

 Acreage totals pulled directly from NIROPS.
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